Place

OA First Name Last Name

Mark
Jacob
Eric
Chris
Jose
Todd
Mark
Donald
Keenan
John
Elton
Caley
Jake
Jake
Brandon
Micah
Jim
Ned
Corey
Bruce
April
Steven
Brian
Carrie
Michael
Kevin
Amber
Katie
Todd
Kevin
Doug
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Austin
Kuntz
Berry
Chigbrow
Cervantes
Fogdall
Streeter
Palmer
Hassell
Pennington
Shepherd
Featherstone
Hart
Anderson
Byington
Ness
Linderborn
Buckingham
Woloschin
Commander
Wilbur
Boyenger
Jensen
Brant
Bergh
Warner
Mendiola
Lamansky
Ethridge
Bailey

Hart

Resort To Rock 2018

Place

Bib Masters
243
274
246
252
251
259 3
292

285

267

286

291 4
258

266

242

250

282

276 5
249

296

254 6
295 -
247 7
271

248 -
245 8
294 9
278

275

257 10
244

265 11

N —

50K

Full Results - All

Place
Div
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

9/2018

Place

Gender Gender
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Chip Time

4:29:47.919
4:37:17.617
4:56:29.672
5:00:13.084
5:05:00.787
5:22:56.561
5:24:19.079
5:33:27.865
5:41:14.669
5:44:34.807
5:45:31.416
5:47:17.437
6:13:03.467
6:16:42.049
6:18:01.327
6:19:24.505
6:24:30.468
6:32:22.636
6:41:21.940
6:41:27.453
6:41:37.205
6:54:03.079
7:00:10.411
7:01:49.019
7:02:28.170
7:06:06.144
7:08:05.991
7:21:03.222
7:21:03.809
7:29:04.076
7:34:04.995

Gun Time

4:29:50.516
4:37:21.837
4:56:33.478
5:00:21.507
5:05:03.376
5:23:04.329
5:24:25.259
5:33:30.815
5:41:19.289
5:44:40.068
5:45:35.406
5:47:23.901
6:13:10.839
6:16:51.324
6:18:07.095
6:19:29.718
6:24:34.738
6:32:29.538
6:41:27.183
6:41:37.922
6:41:44.544
6:54:10.354
7:00:18.920
7:02:02.084
7:02:35.971
7:06:18.168
7:08:15.028
7:21:09.848
7:21:10.736
7:29:16.124
7:34:11.529
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

Misty
Jared
Brian
Holly
Erin
Jessica
Rich
Albert
James
Claire
Eric
Stephanie
Ulrich
Barb
Kelli
Andy
Glenn
Kristine
Angela
Frank
Kerri
Samantha
Alex

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Coe
Petrie
Strouf
Hubbard
Rush
Jensen
Hale
Savaria
Moores
Sechrist
Campbell
Heimberg
Kamm
Nary
Crocker
Forth
Gomba
Goodman
Manning
Page
Ellis

Hall
Meyers

Place
Bib Masters
253 1
287
293 12
270
288 2
272
263 13
289 14
280 15
290 3
297
268 4
273 16
281 5
255 6
260
261 DNF
262
277
284 DNF
256
264
279

Resort To Rock 2018

50K
Full Results - All
Place
Div Division
1 Age 40-49
4  Age 20-29
3 Age 50-59
3  Age 30-39
2  Age 40-49
4  Age 30-39
4  Age 50-59
5 Age 50-59
6 Age 50-59
3  Age40-49
10 Age 30-39
4  Age 40-49
1 Age 70-79
1 Age 50-59
5 Age 40-49
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 50-59
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 20-29
8/19/2018

Place

Gender Gender

6
27
28

7

8

9
29
30
31
10
32
11
33
12
13

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

ST mnmTmZZZ2nmmEEanZSnS22nnnnS T

Chip Time
7:53:11.400
8:02:25.083
8:09:12.325
8:13:49.331
8:20:57.747
8:24:28.336
8:28:29.012
8:32:50.185
8:41:37.540
9:28:17.219
9:38:09.295
9:38:09.500
9:41:52.138
10:28:54.203
11:26:16.463
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
7:53:25.797
8:02:33.699
8:09:17.152
8:14:00.947
8:21:07.518
8:24:37.844
8:28:39.304
9:30:20.906
8:41:47.512
9:28:29.224
9:38:13.268
9:38:14.187
9:42:03.642
10:28:54.203
11:26:22.489
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
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Mark
Jacob
Eric
Chris
Jose
Todd
Mark
Donald
Keenan
John
Elton
Jake
Jake
Brandon
Micah
Jim
Ned
Corey
Bruce
Steven
Brian
Michael
Kevin
Todd
Kevin
Doug
Jared
Brian
Rich
Albert
James

Austin
Kuntz
Berry
Chigbrow
Cervantes
Fogdall
Streeter
Palmer
Hassell
Pennington
Shepherd
Hart
Anderson
Byington
Ness
Linderborn
Buckingham
Woloschin
Commander
Boyenger
Jensen
Bergh
Warner
Ethridge
Bailey
Hart

Petrie
Strouf
Hale
Savaria
Moores

Resort To Rock 2018
50K
Full Results - Male

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

243 - Age 30-39
274 - Age 20-29
246 - Age 20-29
252 1 1  Age 40-49
251 2 2  Age 40-49
259 3 3  Age40-49
292 1 Age 30-39
285 2 Age 30-39
267 1 Age 20-29
286 3  Age 30-39
291 4 4  Age 40-49
266 2  Age 20-29
242 4  Age 30-39
250 5 Age 30-39
282 6 Age 30-39
276 5 1 Age 50-59
249 7  Age 30-39
296 3  Age 20-29
254 6 5 Age 40-49
247 7 6 Age 40-49
271 8 Age 30-39
245 8 7  Age 40-49
294 9 8 Age 40-49
257 10 9 Age 40-49
244 9  Age 30-39
265 11 2  Age 50-59
287 4  Age 20-29
293 12 3  Age 50-59
263 13 4  Age 50-59
289 14 5 Age 50-59
280 15 6  Age 50-59

8/19/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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4:29:47.919
4:37:17.617
4:56:29.672
5:00:13.084
5:05:00.787
5:22:56.561
5:24:19.079
5:33:27.865
5:41:14.669
5:44:34.807
5:45:31.416
6:13:03.467
6:16:42.049
6:18:01.327
6:19:24.505
6:24:30.468
6:32:22.636
6:41:21.940
6:41:27.453
6:54:03.079
7:00:10.411
7:02:28.170
7:06:06.144
7:21:03.809
7:29:04.076
7:34:04.995
8:02:25.083
8:09:12.325
8:28:29.012
8:32:50.185
8:41:37.540

Gun Time

4:29:50.516
4:37:21.837
4:56:33.478
5:00:21.507
5:05:03.376
5:23:04.329
5:24:25.259
5:33:30.815
5:41:19.289
5:44:40.068
5:45:35.406
6:13:10.839
6:16:51.324
6:18:07.095
6:19:29.718
6:24:34.738
6:32:29.538
6:41:27.183
6:41:37.922
6:54:10.354
7:00:18.920
7:02:35.971
7:06:18.168
7:21:10.736
7:29:16.124
7:34:11.529
8:02:33.699
8:09:17.152
8:28:39.304
9:30:20.906
8:41:47.512
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

42  Eric
44 Ulrich
DNF Andy
DNF Glenn
DNF Frank
DNS Alex

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Campbell
Kamm
Forth
Gomba
Page
Meyers

297

Resort To Rock 2018

Place

50K
Full Results - Male
Place
Bib Masters Div Division
10 Age 30-39
1  Age70-79

273
260
261
284
279

16

DNF
DNF

DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 50-59
DNF Age 40-49
DNS Age 20-29

8/19/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
9:38:09.295 9:38:13.268
9:41:52.138 9:42:03.642

32
33
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

M

M
M
M
M
M

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
12 Caley Featherstone
21 April Wilbur

24  Carrie Brant

27  Amber Mendiola
28 Katie Lamansky
32 Misty Coe

35 Holly Hubbard
36 Erin Rush

37 Jessica Jensen

41 Claire Sechrist
43 Stephanie  Heimberg
45 Barb Nary

46 Kelli Crocker
DNF Kristine Goodman
DNF Angela Manning
DNS Kerri Ellis

DNS Samantha Hall

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Bib Masters

258
295
248
278
275
253
270
288
272
290
268
281
255
262
277
256
264

Resort To Rock 2018

Place

N
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50K
Full Results - Female

Place

Div Division
- Age 20-29
- Age 40-49
- Age 40-49
1 Age 30-39
2 Age 30-39
1 Age 40-49
3  Age 30-39
2  Age 40-49
4  Age 30-39
3  Age40-49
4  Age 40-49
1  Age 50-59
5 Age 40-49

DNF Age 30-39

DNF Age 30-39

DNS Age 30-39

DNS Age 30-39
8/19/2018

Place

Gender Gender
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DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

F
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Chip Time
5:47:17.437
6:41:37.205
7:01:49.019
7:08:05.991
7:21:03.222
7:53:11.400
8:13:49.331
8:20:57.747
8:24:28.336
9:28:17.219
9:38:09.500
10:28:54.203
11:26:16.463
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
5:47:23.901
6:41:44.544
7:02:02.084
7:08:15.028
7:21:09.848
7:53:25.797
8:14:00.947
8:21:07.518
8:24:37.844
9:28:29.224
9:38:14.187
10:28:54.203
11:26:22.489
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
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DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
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DNF

Resort To Rock 2018

Gender First Name Last Name

F

===
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Caley

Jacob
Eric
Keenan
Jake
Corey
Jared
Alex

Amber
Katie
Holly
Jessica
Kristine
Angela
Kerri
Samantha

Mark
Mark
Donald
John
Jake
Brandon
Micah
Ned
Brian
Kevin
Eric
Andy

50K
Group Results
Place
Bib
Featherstone 258 12
Kuntz 274 2
Berry 246 3
Hassell 267 9
Hart 266 13
Woloschin 296 19
Petrie 287 33
Meyers 279 DNS
Mendiola 278 27
Lamansky 275 28
Hubbard 270 35
Jensen 272 37
Goodman 262 DNF
Manning 277 DNF
Ellis 256 DNS
Hall 264 DNS
Austin 243 1
Streeter 292 7
Palmer 285 8
Pennington 286 10
Anderson 242 14
Byington 250 15
Ness 282 16
Buckingham 249 18
Jensen 271 23
Bailey 244 30
Campbell 297 42
Forth 260 DNF
8/19/2018

Place Place

OA Masters Gender

1
2

3
9

DNF

Chip Time
5:47:17.437

4:37:17.617
4:56:29.672
5:41:14.669
6:13:03.467
6:41:21.940
8:02:25.083

00:00.000

7:08:05.991
7:21:03.222
8:13:49.331
8:24:28.336
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

4:29:47.919
5:24:19.079
5:33:27.865
5:44:34.807
6:16:42.049
6:18:01.327
6:19:24.505
6:32:22.636
7:00:10.411
7:29:04.076
9:38:09.295

00:00.000

Gun Time
5:47:23.901

4:37:21.837
4:56:33.478
5:41:19.289
6:13:10.839
6:41:27.183
8:02:33.699

00:00.000

7:08:15.028
7:21:09.848
8:14:00.947
8:24:37.844
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

4:29:50.516
5:24:25.259
5:33:30.815
5:44:40.068
6:16:51.324
6:18:07.095
6:19:29.718
6:32:29.538
7:00:18.920
7:29:16.124
9:38:13.268

00:00.000
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 70-79

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
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Gender First Name
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April
Carrie
Misty

Erin
Claire
Stephanie
Kelli

Chris
Jose
Todd
Elton
Bruce
Steven
Michael
Kevin
Todd
Frank

Barb

Jim
Doug
Brian
Rich
Albert
James
Glenn

Ulrich

Resort To Rock 2018

OA Masters Gender

50K
Group Results
Place
Last Name Bib
Wilbur 295 21
Brant 248 24
Coe 253 32
Rush 288 36
Sechrist 290 41
Heimberg 268 43
Crocker 255 46
Chigbrow 252 4
Cervantes 251 5
Fogdall 259 6
Shepherd 291 11
Commander 254 20
Boyenger 247 22
Bergh 245 25
Warner 294 26
Ethridge 257 29
Page 284 DNF
Nary 281 45
Linderborn 276 17
Hart 265 31
Strouf 293 34
Hale 263 38
Savaria 289 39
Moores 280 40
Gomba 261 DNF
Kamm 273 44
8/19/2018

Place

P WN =

SOWONOMWN

DNF

5

5
11
12
13
14
15

DNF

16

Place

-_—
S P WN

11
13

4
5
6
11
19
20
22
23
24
DNF

12

16
26
28
29
30
31
DNF

33

Chip Time

6:41:37.205
7:01:49.019
7:53:11.400
8:20:57.747
9:28:17.219
9:38:09.500
11:26:16.463

5:00:13.084
5:05:00.787
5:22:56.561
5:45:31.416
6:41:27.453
6:54:03.079
7:02:28.170
7:06:06.144
7:21:03.809

00:00.000

10:28:54.203

6:24:30.468
7:34:04.995
8:09:12.325
8:28:29.012
8:32:50.185
8:41:37.540

00:00.000

9:41:52.138

Gun Time

6:41:44.544
7:02:02.084
7:563:25.797
8:21:07.518
9:28:29.224
9:38:14.187
11:26:22.489

5:00:21.507
5:05:03.376
5:23:04.329
5:45:35.406
6:41:37.922
6:54:10.354
7:02:35.971
7:06:18.168
7:21:10.736

00:00.000

10:28:54.203

6:24:34.738
7:34:11.529
8:09:17.152
8:28:39.304
9:30:20.906
8:41:47.512

00:00.000

9:42:03.642
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Place
OA
14

30
25

22
24
18
15
42

32
20
46
DNS
29
12

DNF
DNF
DNF
38
DNS
31
13

43
35
23
37

First Name Last Name
Jake Anderson
Mark Austin
Kevin Bailey
Michael Bergh

Eric Berry
Steven Boyenger
Carrie Brant

Ned Buckingham
Brandon Byington
Eric Campbell
Jose Cervantes
Chris Chigbrow
Misty Coe

Bruce Commander
Kelli Crocker
Kerri Ellis

Todd Ethridge
Caley Featherstone
Todd Fogdall
Andy Forth
Glenn Gomba
Kristine Goodman
Rich Hale
Samantha Hall

Doug Hart

Jake Hart
Keenan Hassell
Stephanie  Heimberg
Holly Hubbard
Brian Jensen
Jessica Jensen

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Bib Masters

242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
297
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
270
271
272

Resort To Rock 2018

Place

DNF

13

11

List by
Place
Div
4

ANt O+ N O

) -
o
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w

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNS
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8/1

50K
Name - All

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

9/2018

Place

Gender Gender

13
1
25
22
3
20
3
17
14
32
5
4
6
19
13
DNS
24
1
6
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNS
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Chip Time
6:16:42.049
4:29:47.919
7:29:04.076
7:02:28.170
4:56:29.672
6:54:03.079
7:01:49.019
6:32:22.636
6:18:01.327
9:38:09.295
5:05:00.787
5:00:13.084
7:53:11.400
6:41:27.453
11:26:16.463
00:00.000
7:21:03.809
5:47:17.437
5:22:56.561
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
8:28:29.012
00:00.000
7:34:04.995
6:13:03.467
5:41:14.669
9:38:09.500
8:13:49.331
7:00:10.411
8:24:28.336

Gun Time
6:16:51.324
4:29:50.516
7:29:16.124
7:02:35.971
4:56:33.478
6:54:10.354
7:02:02.084
6:32:29.538
6:18:07.095
9:38:13.268
5:05:03.376
5:00:21.507
7:53:25.797
6:41:37.922
11:26:22.489
00:00.000
7:21:10.736
5:47:23.901
5:23:04.329
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
8:28:39.304
00:00.000
7:34:11.529
6:13:10.839
5:41:19.289
9:38:14.187
8:14:00.947
7:00:18.920
8:24:37.844

Page 1 of 2



Place
OA
44

28
17
DNF
27
DNS
40
45
16
DNF

10
33
36
39
41
11

34
26
21
19

First Name Last Name

Ulrich
Jacob
Katie
Jim
Angela
Amber
Alex
James
Barb
Micah
Frank
Donald
John
Jared
Erin
Albert
Claire
Elton
Mark
Brian
Kevin
April
Corey

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Kamm
Kuntz
Lamansky
Linderborn
Manning
Mendiola
Meyers
Moores
Nary

Ness
Page
Palmer
Pennington
Petrie
Rush
Savaria
Sechrist
Shepherd
Streeter
Strouf
Warner
Wilbur
Woloschin

Place
Bib Masters
273 16
274
275
276 5
277
278
279
280 15
281 5
282
284 DNF
285
286
287
288 2
289 14
290 3
291 4
292
293 12
294 9
295 -
296

Resort To Rock 2018

50K

Place
Div
1
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List by Name - All

Division

Age 70-79
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29

8/19/2018

Place

Gender Gender

33
2
5
16
DNF
4
DNS
31
12
15
DNF
8
10
27
8
30
10
11
7
28
23
2
18
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Chip Time
9:41:52.138
4:37:17.617
7:21:03.222
6:24:30.468
00:00.000
7:08:05.991
00:00.000
8:41:37.540
10:28:54.203
6:19:24.505
00:00.000
5:33:27.865
5:44:34.807
8:02:25.083
8:20:57.747
8:32:50.185
9:28:17.219
5:45:31.416
5:24:19.079
8:09:12.325
7:06:06.144
6:41:37.205
6:41:21.940

Gun Time
9:42:03.642
4:37:21.837
7:21:09.848
6:24:34.738
00:00.000
7:08:15.028
00:00.000
8:41:47.512
10:28:54.203
6:19:29.718
00:00.000
5:33:30.815
5:44:40.068
8:02:33.699
8:21:07.518
9:30:20.906
9:28:29.224
5:45:35.406
5:24:25.259
8:09:17.152
7:06:18.168
6:41:44.544
6:41:27.183
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
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www.ProRaceTiming.com

Zeb
Megan
Danielle
Will
Kevin
Franny
Tia
Rachael
Justin
Emily
Emily
Jeff
Nick
Graham
Michael
Allen
Cara
Katey
Nicole
Colin
Jessica
Nate
Anna
Kortney
Aaron
Tim
Katie
Sheryl
Jose
Therese
James

Perez
Lacy
Melton
Northrop
McWilliams
Zander
Nowacki
Arends
Baker
Mulnick
Bell
Marquez
Orr
Mackenzie
Roche
Bowlden
Applestein
Jones
Pyle
Poole
Milander
Sager
Applequist
Jamtaas
Troia
Wagner
O'Shea
Whitus
Machado
Hooft
O'Donnell

Resort To Rock 2018
32K
Full Results - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

3176 - Age 30-39
3165 - Age 20-29
3170 - Age 30-39
3190 - - Age 40-49
3169 - Age 30-39
3188 - Age 20-29
3173 1 Age 30-39
3155 2 Age 30-39
3156 1 Age 30-39
3172 1 Age 20-29
3157 2  Age 20-29
3168 1 1 Age 40-49
3175 1 Age 20-29
3167 2 1 Age 50-59
3178 3 2  Age 40-49
3158 4 3  Age40-49
3153 3  Age 20-29
3164 3  Age 30-39
3191 1 1 Age 40-49
3192 5 2  Age 50-59
3171 4  Age 30-39
3180 2 Age 30-39
3152 5 Age 30-39
3189 6  Age 30-39
3183 3  Age 30-39
3185 6 3  Age 50-59
3174 2 1 Age 50-59
3187 3 2  Age 40-49
3166 7 4  Age 40-49
3194 7  Age 30-39
3193 2  Age 20-29

8/18/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

NS RO R, O DO L 0P OOENODANDENDEWWNN =

2:53:08.928
3:00:00.114
3:05:47.870
3:09:59.188
3:13:43.259
3:15:56.737
3:23:56.986
3:30:38.131
3:41:12.528
3:42:11.061
3:42:36.081
3:42:56.307
3:48:34.927
3:49:40.486
3:54:44.818
4:03:02.278
4:03:05.034
4:03:24.928
4:05:16.451
4:05:17.117
4:05:48.009
4:17:53.616
4:20:17.858
4:26:53.616
4:31:39.853
4:33:06.601
4:36:37.400
4:41:02.914
4:45:31.851
4:51:39.509
4:51:40.013

Gun Time

2:53:09.560
3:00:00.114
3:05:48.355
3:10:00.597
3:13:44.711
3:15:57.241
3:23:59.928
3:30:39.025
3:41:16.158
3:42:12.872
3:42:37.344
3:42:59.583
3:48:42.477
3:49:46.343
3:55:58.391
4:03:08.091
4:03:07.122
4:03:30.402
4:05:18.945
4:05:19.669
4:05:52.480
4:17:55.730
4:20:23.272
4:26:59.877
4:31:43.666
4:33:14.895
4:36:40.225
4:41:09.218
4:45:37.150
4:51:47.142
4:51:47.381

Page 1 of 2



Place

OA First Name Last Name

32 Kari

33 Sandra

34 Michele

35 Casey

36 Mike

37 Mike

38 Elsa
DNF Garrick
DNS Jasen
DNS Charlie

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Porter
Walker
Shepherd
Byington
Roddy
Hargis
Cervantes
Arends
Santiago
Waag

Resort To Rock 2018
32K
Full Results - All

Place

Bib Masters Div

3177
3186
3182
3159
3179
3163
3161
3154
3181
3184

4
5

8

6
DNF
DNS
DNS

Place
Division
8 Age 30-39
1 Age 60-69
3  Age40-49
9 Age 30-39
4  Age 30-39
4  Age 50-59
4  Age 40-49
DNF Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 50-59
8/18/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

17
18
19
20
16
17
21
DNF
DNS
DNS

F

F
F
F
M
M
F
M
M
M

4:54:46.254
4:55:57.619
5:02:56.046
5:04:46.248
5:06:30.488
5:07:12.290
6:54:31.998

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
4:54:50.650
4:56:00.991
5:02:59.788
5:04:49.975
5:06:35.015
5:07:18.967
6:54:39.436
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

1 Zeb

4 Wil

5 Kevin
9  Justin
12 Jeff
13 Nick

14  Graham
15 Michael

16  Allen
20 Colin
22 Nate
25 Aaron
26 Tim

29 Jose
31 James
36 Mike
37 Mike

DNF Garrick

DNS Jasen

DNS Charlie

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Perez
Northrop
McWilliams
Baker
Marquez
Orr
Mackenzie
Roche
Bowlden
Poole
Sager
Troia
Wagner
Machado
O'Donnell
Roddy
Hargis
Arends
Santiago
Waag

Bib Masters

3176
3190
3169
3156
3168
3175
3167
3178
3158
3192
3180
3183
3185
3166
3193
3179
3163
3154
3181
3184

Resort To Rock 2018
32K
Full Results - Male

Place

abrwN

8
DNF
DNS
DNS

Place
Div

ANPOWODNNON-_2A2

4
DNF
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

8/18/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

1 O rAd o 2o©@ONOO~WN =

DNF
DNS
DNS

=TS EEESZIEIEEIEESEEELEL

2:53:08.928
3:09:59.188
3:13:43.259
3:41:12.528
3:42:56.307
3:48:34.927
3:49:40.486
3:54:44.818
4:03:02.278
4:05:17.117
4:17:53.616
4:31:39.853
4:33:06.601
4:45:31.851
4:51:40.013
5:06:30.488
5:07:12.290

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
2:53:09.560
3:10:00.597
3:13:44.711
3:41:16.158
3:42:59.583
3:48:42.477
3:49:46.343
3:55:58.391
4:03:08.091
4:05:19.669
4:17:55.730
4:31:43.666
4:33:14.895
4:45:37.150
4:51:47.381
5:06:35.015
5:07:18.967
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

Megan
Danielle
Franny
Tia

8 Rachael
10 Emily
11 Emily
17 Cara

18 Katey
19 Nicole
21 Jessica
23 Anna
24  Kortney
27 Katie
28 Sheryl
30 Therese
32 Kari

33 Sandra
34  Michele
35 Casey
38 Elsa

NOoO WN

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Lacy
Melton
Zander
Nowacki
Arends
Mulnick
Bell
Applestein
Jones
Pyle
Milander
Applequist
Jamtaas
O'Shea
Whitus
Hooft
Porter
Walker
Shepherd
Byington
Cervantes

Resort To Rock 2018
32K
Full Results - Female

Place

Bib Masters
3165

3170

3188

3173

3155

3172

3157

3153

3164

3191 1
3171

3152

3189

3174 2
3187 3
3194

3177

3186 4
3182 5
3159

3161 6

Place
Div

P OW_20NN_200PRR 200NN~

Division

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

8/18/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

NE3EI3oRdNIs0RNO 00N

F

MM MTMTMTMT MM MMM M

3:00:00.114
3:05:47.870
3:15:56.737
3:23:56.986
3:30:38.131
3:42:11.061
3:42:36.081
4:03:05.034
4:03:24.928
4:05:16.451
4:05:48.009
4:20:17.858
4:26:53.616
4:36:37.400
4:41:02.914
4:51:39.509
4:54:46.254
4:55:57.619
5:02:56.046
5:04:46.248
6:54:31.998

Gun Time

3:00:00.114
3:05:48.355
3:15:57.241
3:23:59.928
3:30:39.025
3:42:12.872
3:42:37.344
4:03:07.122
4:03:30.402
4:05:18.945
4:05:52.480
4:20:23.272
4:26:59.877
4:36:40.225
4:41:09.218
4:51:47.142
4:54:50.650
4:56:00.991
5:02:59.788
5:04:49.975
6:54:39.436
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

W N =

N =
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Gender First Name

F

m M M

==L

m M M

Megan
Franny
Emily
Emily
Cara

Nick
James

Danielle
Tia
Rachael
Katey
Jessica
Anna
Kortney
Therese
Kari
Casey

Zeb
Kevin
Justin
Nate
Aaron
Mike

Nicole
Sheryl
Michele
Elsa

Resort To Rock 2018

Place

Place

Place

OA Masters Gender Chip Time

2
6
10
11
17

13
31

32K
Group Results

Last Name Bib

Lacy 3165
Zander 3188
Mulnick 3172
Bell 3157
Applestein 3153
Orr 3175
O'Donnell 3193
Melton 3170
Nowacki 3173
Arends 3155
Jones 3164
Milander 3171
Applequist 3152
Jamtaas 3189
Hooft 3194
Porter 3177
Byington 3159
Perez 3176
McWilliams 3169
Baker 3156
Sager 3180
Troia 3183
Roddy 3179
Pyle 3191
Whitus 3187
Shepherd 3182
Cervantes 3161

8/18/2018

[o>)JN¢) BNV

1

3
6
7
8

DT Oo AN

13
16
17
20

w =

11
12
16

10
15
19
21

3:00:00.114
3:15:56.737
3:42:11.061
3:42:36.081
4:03:05.034

3:48:34.927
4:51:40.013

3:05:47.870
3:23:56.986
3:30:38.131
4:03:24.928
4:05:48.009
4:20:17.858
4:26:53.616
4:51:39.509
4:54:46.254
5:04:46.248

2:53:08.928
3:13:43.259
3:41:12.528
4:17:53.616
4:31:39.853
5:06:30.488

4:05:16.451
4:41:02.914
5:02:56.046
6:54:31.998

Gun Time

3:00:00.114
3:15:57.241
3:42:12.872
3:42:37.344
4:03:07.122

3:48:42.477
4:51:47.381

3:05:48.355
3:23:59.928
3:30:39.025
4:03:30.402
4:05:52.480
4:20:23.272
4:26:59.877
4:51:47.142
4:54:50.650
5:04:49.975

2:53:09.560
3:13:44.711
3:41:16.158
4:17:55.730
4:31:43.666
5:06:35.015

4:05:18.945
4:41:09.218
5:02:59.788
6:54:39.436

Page 1 of 2



Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

W N =

DNF
DNS

ZhWwWwN -

—_

Gender First Name Last Name

=S M o ZEZZEEEZE

n

Will
Jeff
Michael
Allen
Jose
Garrick
Jasen

Katie

Graham
Colin
Tim
Mike
Charlie

Sandra

Resort To Rock 2018

Place

Place

Place

OA Masters Gender Chip Time

4
12
15
16
29

DNF

DNS

27

14
20
26
37
DNS

33

32K
Group Results

Bib
Northrop 3190
Marquez 3168
Roche 3178
Bowlden 3158
Machado 3166
Arends 3154
Santiago 3181
O'Shea 3174
Mackenzie 3167
Poole 3192
Wagner 3185
Hargis 3163
Waag 3184
Walker 3186

8/18/2018

- 2
1 5
3 8
4 9
7 14
DNF DNF
DNS DNS
2 14
2 7
5 10
6 13
8 17
DNS DNS
4 18

3:09:59.188
3:42:56.307
3:54:44.818
4:03:02.278
4:45:31.851

00:00.000

00:00.000

4:36:37.400

3:49:40.486
4:05:17.117
4:33:06.601
5:07:12.290

00:00.000

4:55:57.619

Gun Time

3:10:00.597
3:42:59.583
3:55:58.391
4:03:08.091
4:45:37.150

00:00.000

00:00.000

4:36:40.225

3:49:46.343
4:05:19.669
4:33:14.895
5:07:18.967

00:00.000

4:56:00.991
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

23
17
DNF
8
9
11
16
35
38
37
30
24
18
2
29
14
12
5
3
21
10
4
7
31
13
27
1
20
32
19
15

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Anna
Cara
Garrick
Rachael
Justin
Emily
Allen
Casey
Elsa
Mike
Therese
Kortney
Katey
Megan
Jose
Graham
Jeff
Kevin
Danielle
Jessica
Emily
Will

Tia
James
Nick
Katie
Zeb
Colin
Kari
Nicole
Michael

Applequist
Applestein
Arends
Arends
Baker

Bell
Bowlden
Byington
Cervantes
Hargis
Hooft
Jamtaas
Jones
Lacy
Machado
Mackenzie
Marquez
McWilliams
Melton
Milander
Mulnick
Northrop
Nowacki
O'Donnell
Orr
O'Shea
Perez
Poole
Porter
Pyle
Roche

Resort To Rock 2018
32K
List by Name - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

3152 5 Age 30-39
3153 3 Age 20-29
3154 DNF DNF Age 40-49
3155 2  Age 30-39
3156 1 Age 30-39
3157 2  Age 20-29
3158 4 3 Age40-49
3159 9  Age 30-39
3161 6 4  Age 40-49
3163 8 4  Age 50-59
3194 7  Age 30-39
3189 6  Age 30-39
3164 3 Age 30-39
3165 - Age 20-29
3166 7 4  Age 40-49
3167 2 1 Age 50-59
3168 1 1 Age 40-49
3169 - Age 30-39
3170 - Age 30-39
3171 4  Age 30-39
3172 1 Age 20-29
3190 - - Age 40-49
3173 1 Age 30-39
3193 2 Age 20-29
3175 1 Age 20-29
3174 2 1 Age 50-59
3176 - Age 30-39
3192 5 2 Age 50-59
3177 8 Age 30-39
3191 1 1 Age 40-49
3178 3 2  Age 40-49

8/18/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

12
8
DNF

4:20:17.858
4:03:05.034

00:00.000
3:30:38.131
3:41:12.528
3:42:36.081
4:03:02.278
5:04:46.248
6:54:31.998
5:07:12.290
4:51:39.509
4:26:53.616
4:03:24.928
3:00:00.114
4:45:31.851
3:49:40.486
3:42:56.307
3:13:43.259
3:05:47.870
4:05:48.009
3:42:11.061
3:09:59.188
3:23:56.986
4:51:40.013
3:48:34.927
4:36:37.400
2:53:08.928
4:05:17.117
4:54:46.254
4:05:16.451
3:54:44.818

Gun Time
4:20:23.272
4:03:07.122
00:00.000
3:30:39.025
3:41:16.158
3:42:37.344
4:03:08.091
5:04:49.975
6:54:39.436
5:07:18.967
4:51:47.142
4:26:59.877
4:03:30.402
3:00:00.114
4:45:37.150
3:49:46.343
3:42:59.583
3:13:44.711
3:05:48.355
4:05:52.480
3:42:12.872
3:10:00.597
3:23:59.928
4:51:47.381
3:48:42.477
4:36:40.225
2:53:09.560
4:05:19.669
4:54:50.650
4:05:18.945
3:55:58.391
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Resort To Rock 2018
32K
List by Name - All

Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division
36 Mike Roddy 3179 4  Age 30-39
22 Nate Sager 3180 2 Age 30-39
DNS Jasen Santiago 3181 DNS  DNS Age 40-49
34 Michele Shepherd 3182 5 3 Age 40-49
25 Aaron Troia 3183 3 Age 30-39
DNS Charlie Waag 3184 DNS DNS Age 50-59
26 Tim Wagner 3185 6 3 Age 50-59
33 Sandra Walker 3186 4 1 Age 60-69
28 Sheryl Whitus 3187 3 2 Age 40-49
6 Franny Zander 3188 - Age 20-29

www.ProRaceTiming.com 8/18/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

16
11
DNS
19
12
DNS
13
18
15
3

mTmmMmEZZIEINEELZ

5:06:30.488
4:17:53.616

00:00.000
5:02:56.046
4:31:39.853

00:00.000
4:33:06.601
4:55:57.619
4:41:02.914
3:15:56.737

Gun Time
5:06:35.015
4:17:55.730
00:00.000
5:02:59.788
4:31:43.666
00:00.000
4:33:14.895
4:56:00.991
4:41:09.218
3:15:57.241

Page 2 of 2



Place

OA First Name Last Name

David
Conrad
Philip
Kaleb
Steve
Travis
Steven
Mark
Jeff
Brandon
Ricky
Scott
Torrie
Russ
Amber
Kathryn
Kimberly
Ellie
Mallory
Lauren
Melinda
John
Mikaela
Grant
Katie
Alex
Lissa
Keila
Carol
Jeff
Jillian

NNMNMNMNMMNDMNMNNA A A A A A aaaaa
KEBRNBORBRNNES oI rowio©0©®Noo A~ wN =

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Warnimont
Ball
Anderson
Pulsipher
Kaufman
Lensing
Balkenbush
French
Paradis
Skoumal
Lords
Steiner
Cope
Shaner
Bieg
Bowen
Simmons
Wallace
Wilson
Aboussie
Kaserman
Whitus
Sebree
Wall
Douglas
Irwin
Simis
Dubois
Petricevic
Paradis
Bergquist

Place

Resort To Rock 2018

10 Mile
Full Results - All

Place

Bib Masters Div

220
135
132
215
173
178
134
191
188
203
222
204
149
198
221
139
202
209
213
131
172
212
197
208
159
171
201
163
189
187
138

ANPOWOADN

=2 NP W AN A A

AOWN_L,OAORPRWWODNN-_ A

Division

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

8/18/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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1:26:55.669
1:27:08.847
1:27:25.117
1:30:18.974
1:30:41.684
1:31:36.072
1:31:36.433
1:33:18.198
1:35:45.932
1:36:12.871
1:37:00.581
1:38:07.614
1:38:09.126
1:49:20.129
1:49:30.595
1:50:24.011
1:51:51.368
1:51:58.435
1:52:08.248
1:54:16.759
1:54:43.132
1:55:47.906
1:56:42.068
1:58:10.620
1:58:24.461
1:58:39.869
1:59:04.152
2:05:33.531
2:06:56.468
2:07:09.028
2:07:18.549

Gun Time

1:26:56.547
1:27:11.488
1:27:29.179
1:30:24.724
1:30:42.414
1:32:02.396
1:32:02.603
1:33:23.580
1:35:56.371
1:36:17.810
1:37:09.822
1:38:12.161
1:38:11.055
1:49:32.687
1:49:32.058
1:50:35.867
1:51:56.056
1:52:08.023
1:52:13.499
1:54:19.560
1:54:46.000
1:55:59.086
1:56:52.367
1:58:28.932
1:58:28.271
1:58:59.854
1:59:11.703
2:05:46.642
2:07:25.367
2:07:36.407
2:07:25.331
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Lisa
Sally
Steven
Adam
Heidi
Kevin
Jessia
Nicole
Ginger
Cynthia
Annalisa
Michelle
Dan
Mary
Isaac
Daniel
Lauren
Matt
Laura
Katrina
Patty
Leah
Cathy
Kim
Paul-Hubert
Michelle
Dana
Ting
Lisa
Rosanne
Leann

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Hargitt
Cleary
Brady
Cleary
Wagner
Dow
Davenport
Lensing
Streeter
Matheny
Demarta
Fleming
Conner
Shaw
Downey
Shannon
Motley
Coulins
Brown
Barber
Doerr
Batchelor
Lensing
O'Connor
Delannoy
Kormanik
Petrie
Zhao
Hamilton
Harryman
Naillon

10 Mile
Full Results - All
Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
167 5 Age 30-39
219 6 5 Age 40-49
140 8 2 Age 50-59
218 7  Age 30-39
206 7 6 Age40-49
160 9 2  Age 60-69
151 3  Age 20-29
177 6 Age 30-39
205 7  Age 30-39
180 8 7  Age 40-49
154 8 Age 30-39
216 9  Age 30-39
146 8 Age 30-39
200 9 1  Age 60-69
162 10 6 Age40-49
199 9 Age 30-39
182 10 Age 30-39
217 10 Age 30-39
141 11 Age 30-39
136 12 Age 30-39
158 10 2 Age 50-59
137 1  Age 19-Under
176 11 2  Age 60-69
186 12 8 Age 40-49
153 11 7  Age 40-49
174 13 3  Age 50-59
190 14 4  Age 50-59
214 4  Age 20-29
166 15 5 Age 50-59
168 16 6 Age 50-59
183 13  Age 30-39
8/18/2018

Resort To Rock 2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

15
16
18
19
17
20
18
19
20
21
22
23
21
24
22
23
25
24
26
27
28
29
30
31
25
32
33
34
35
36
37

2:07:59.345
2:08:20.405
2:08:55.569
2:08:56.875
2:09:16.209
2:09:18.300
2:11:37.942
2:11:46.884
2:14:29.000
2:15:14.366
2:15:33.059
2:15:46.624
2:16:54.824
2:17:00.872
2:18:27.403
2:18:27.968
2:20:43.342
2:20:43.969
2:20:48.157
2:21:12.130
2:21:46.828
2:22:05.566
2:23:09.170
2:23:41.180
2:23:44.166
2:23:47.403
2:25:11.735
2:25:38.271
2:25:49.929
2:30:09.455
2:30:11.092

Gun Time

2:08:20.811
2:08:47.245
2:09:28.730
2:09:24.568
2:09:25.559
2:09:26.860
2:11:50.596
2:12:17.850
2:14:58.365
2:15:39.275
2:15:53.507
2:15:56.203
2:16:55.473
2:17:08.933
2:18:44.476
2:18:44.671
2:21:13.919
2:21:14.849
2:20:55.101
2:21:26.664
2:22:09.066
2:22:17.490
2:23:36.559
2:23:47.757
2:24:07.631
2:24:09.615
2:25:21.546
2:32:23.309
2:26:00.317
2:30:30.291
2:30:30.205
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Launa
Kiersten
Ron
Joann
Shana
Mark
Rosalinda
Mike
Rebecca
Ronda
Robin
Maricela
Alan
Diane
Rhonda
Erin
Todd
Anne-Marie
Dawn
Victoria
Mike
Sherilyn
Scott
Anna
Tom
Rachel
Kim

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Satterfield
Cooper
Dillon
Devine
Cooper
Bryant
Ramos
Hartnett
Nock
Gibbons
Angemi
Davenport
Lensing
McGarvey
Coltrin
Downey
Dinkelman
Henning

Schoenecker

Danhl
Fisher
Loughrey
Nelson
Rostock
Wagner
Westman
Whattler

Place

Resort To Rock 2018

10 Mile
Full Results - All

Place

Bib Masters Div

195
147
156
155
148
142
193
169
185
165
133
152
175
181
145
161
157
170
196
150
164
179
184
194
207
210
21

17
12
18
19
13
20
14

21
22
23
15
24
25

16

26
27

DNS

DNS

DNS

14
9

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

8/18/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

38
39
26
40
41
27
42
28
43
44
45
46
29
47
48
49
30
50
51

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

MTMmMEZETNMEE N1 nTnHmEEnTnTnmE NS

2:30:12.079
2:32:15.412
2:36:08.227
2:38:16.652
2:38:17.781
2:39:24.136
2:39:30.871
2:40:57.103
2:44:13.301
2:44:39.936
2:52:08.688
2:52:15.831
2:54:42.155
3:01:55.006
3:02:10.033
3:06:58.738
3:07:31.004
3:14:30.405
3:14:33.204

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
2:30:30.534
2:32:21.835
2:36:24.743
2:38:47.404
2:38:47.595
2:39:45.447
2:40:01.109
2:41:22.930
2:44:28.461
2:44:56.415
2:52:33.638
2:52:33.967
2:55:10.551
3:02:03.020
3:02:35.558
3:07:30.600
3:07:33.762
3:14:58.601
3:15:01.921
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
1 David Warnimont
2 Conrad Ball
3  Philip Anderson
4 Kaleb Pulsipher
5 Steve Kaufman
6 Travis Lensing
7 Steven Balkenbush
8 Mark French
9 Jeff Paradis
10 Brandon Skoumal
11 Ricky Lords
12  Scott Steiner
14 Russ Shaner
22 John Whitus
24  Grant Wall
26 Alex Irwin
30 Jeff Paradis
34 Steven Brady
35 Adam Cleary
37 Kevin Dow
44 Dan Conner
46 Isaac Downey
47  Daniel Shannon
49 Matt Coulins
56 Paul-Hubert Delannoy
65 Ron Dillon
68 Mark Bryant
70 Mike Hartnett
75 Alan Lensing
79 Todd Dinkelman
DNS Mike Fisher

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Resort To Rock 2018

10 Mile
Full Results - Male
Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
220 - - Age 50-59
135 - Age 30-39
132 - Age 20-29
215 1  Age 20-29
173 1 1  Age 50-59
178 1 Age 30-39
134 2 Age 30-39
191 2 1  Age 40-49
188 3  Age 30-39
203 4  Age 30-39
222 5 Age 30-39
204 3 2  Age 40-49
198 4 1  Age 60-69
212 5 3 Age 40-49
208 6 4  Age 40-49
171 7 5 Age 40-49
187 6 Age 30-39
140 8 2 Age 50-59
218 7  Age 30-39
160 9 2 Age 60-69
146 8 Age 30-39
162 10 6 Age40-49
199 9  Age 30-39
217 10 Age 30-39
153 11 7  Age 40-49
156 12 3  Age 50-59
142 13 8 Age 40-49
169 14 9  Age 40-49
175 15 3  Age 60-69
157 16 10 Age 40-49
164 DNS Age 30-39
8/18/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

WNDNDNDNDNDNDNNMNDNMNN A A A A A A AaAaAaAAaA
SO VOTRDOIN-CCOPVIDT RN OONDGA R WON =

DNS

=TS EESSZIEESISEEESESEEIESEEEESEEEELESLE S

1:26:55.669
1:27:08.847
1:27:25.117
1:30:18.974
1:30:41.684
1:31:36.072
1:31:36.433
1:33:18.198
1:35:45.932
1:36:12.871
1:37:00.581
1:38:07.614
1:49:20.129
1:55:47.906
1:58:10.620
1:58:39.869
2:07:09.028
2:08:55.569
2:08:56.875
2:09:18.300
2:16:54.824
2:18:27.403
2:18:27.968
2:20:43.969
2:23:44.166
2:36:08.227
2:39:24.136
2:40:57.103
2:54:42.155
3:07:31.004

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:26:56.547
1:27:11.488
1:27:29.179
1:30:24.724
1:30:42.414
1:32:02.396
1:32:02.603
1:33:23.580
1:35:56.371
1:36:17.810
1:37:09.822
1:38:12.161
1:49:32.687
1:55:59.086
1:58:28.932
1:58:59.854
2:07:36.407
2:09:28.730
2:09:24.568
2:09:26.860
2:16:55.473
2:18:44.476
2:18:44.671
2:21:14.849
2:24:07.631
2:36:24.743
2:39:45.447
2:41:22.930
2:55:10.551
3:07:33.762
00:00.000
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Resort To Rock 2018
10 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
DNS Scott Nelson 184 DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000
DNS Tom Wagner 207 DNS DNS Age50-59 DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.com 8/18/2018 Page 2 of 2



Place
OA
13
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
23
25
27
28
29
31
32
33
36
38
39
40
41
42
43
45
48
50
51
52
53
54
55

First Name Last Name

Torrie
Amber
Kathryn
Kimberly
Ellie
Mallory
Lauren
Melinda
Mikaela
Katie
Lissa
Keila
Carol
Jillian
Lisa
Sally
Heidi
Jessia
Nicole
Ginger
Cynthia
Annalisa
Michelle
Mary
Lauren
Laura
Katrina
Patty
Leah
Cathy
Kim

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Cope
Bieg
Bowen
Simmons
Wallace
Wilson
Aboussie
Kaserman
Sebree
Douglas
Simis
Dubois
Petricevic
Bergquist
Hargitt
Cleary
Wagner
Davenport
Lensing
Streeter
Matheny
Demarta
Fleming
Shaw
Motley
Brown
Barber
Doerr
Batchelor
Lensing
O'Connor

Place

Resort To Rock 2018

10 Mile

Full Results - Female

Place

Bib Masters Div

149
221
139
202
209
213
131
172
197
159
201
163
189
138
167
219
206
151
177
205
180
154
216
200
182
141
136
158
137
176
186

abhwN

11
12

ON AN AP0 NNODWOUARWN-BRWNON = 2 o

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

Age 19-Under

Age 60-69
Age 40-49

8/18/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

NNMNMNMNMNMNMNMNDNN-A A A A A aaaaaa
BN RN RS ol rom20@@®NOO A WN

29
30
31

F

MTMTTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T T ™™™ T

1:38:09.126
1:49:30.595
1:50:24.011
1:51:51.368
1:51:58.435
1:52:08.248
1:54:16.759
1:54:43.132
1:56:42.068
1:58:24.461
1:59:04.152
2:05:33.531
2:06:56.468
2:07:18.549
2:07:59.345
2:08:20.405
2:09:16.209
2:11:37.942
2:11:46.884
2:14:29.000
2:15:14.366
2:15:33.059
2:15:46.624
2:17:00.872
2:20:43.342
2:20:48.157
2:21:12.130
2:21:46.828
2:22:05.566
2:23:09.170
2:23:41.180

Gun Time

1:38:11.055
1:49:32.058
1:50:35.867
1:51:56.056
1:52:08.023
1:52:13.499
1:54:19.560
1:54:46.000
1:56:52.367
1:58:28.271
1:59:11.703
2:05:46.642
2:07:25.367
2:07:25.331
2:08:20.811
2:08:47.245
2:09:25.559
2:11:50.596
2:12:17.850
2:14:58.365
2:15:39.275
2:15:53.507
2:15:56.203
2:17:08.933
2:21:13.919
2:20:55.101
2:21:26.664
2:22:09.066
2:22:17.490
2:23:36.559
2:23:47.757

Page 1 of 2



Place

OA First Name Last Name

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
66
67
69
71
72
73
74
76
77
78
80
81
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Michelle
Dana
Ting
Lisa
Rosanne
Leann
Launa
Kiersten
Joann
Shana
Rosalinda
Rebecca
Ronda
Robin
Maricela
Diane
Rhonda
Erin
Anne-Marie
Dawn
Victoria
Sherilyn
Anna
Rachel
Kim

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Kormanik
Petrie
Zhao
Hamilton
Harryman
Naillon
Satterfield
Cooper
Devine
Cooper
Ramos
Nock
Gibbons
Angemi
Davenport
McGarvey
Coltrin
Downey
Henning

Schoenecker

Dahl
Loughrey
Rostock
Westman
Whattler

174
190
214
166
168
183
195
147
155
148
193
185
165
133
152
181
145
161
170
196
150
179
194
210
211

10 Mile
Full Results - Female
Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division

13 3  Age 50-59

14 4  Age 50-59

4  Age 20-29

15 5 Age 50-59

16 6 Age 50-59

13  Age 30-39

14 Age 30-39

17 9 Age 40-49

18 3  Age 60-69

19 10 Age 40-49

20 11 Age 40-49

5 Age 20-29

21 7  Age 50-59

22 12 Age 40-49

23 13  Age 40-49

24 4  Age 60-69

25 14  Age 40-49

15 Age 30-39

26 8 Age 50-59

27 9 Age 50-59

DNS Age 20-29

DNS DNS Age 40-49

DNS Age 30-39

DNS Age 30-39

DNS DNS Age 40-49

8/18/2018

Resort To Rock 2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

F

MTMMTTTTTTTTTTTTTT™T T T ™™

2:23:47.403
2:25:11.735
2:25:38.271
2:25:49.929
2:30:09.455
2:30:11.092
2:30:12.079
2:32:15.412
2:38:16.652
2:38:17.781
2:39:30.871
2:44:13.301
2:44:39.936
2:52:08.688
2:52:15.831
3:01:55.006
3:02:10.033
3:06:58.738
3:14:30.405
3:14:33.204

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
2:24:09.615
2:25:21.546
2:32:23.309
2:26:00.317
2:30:30.291
2:30:30.205
2:30:30.534
2:32:21.835
2:38:47.404
2:38:47.595
2:40:01.109
2:44:28.461
2:44:56.415
2:52:33.638
2:52:33.967
3:02:03.020
3:02:35.558
3:07:30.600
3:14:58.601
3:15:01.921
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 19-Under

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

Div

O RO N DO ONO O A WN =

DNS

F

B A e e M

=L

MMM MTMTMTMTTTTMTTTT T T

Leah

Kathryn
Ellie
Keila
Jessia
Ting
Rebecca
Victoria

Philip
Kaleb

Torrie
Amber
Mallory
Lauren
Carol
Jillian
Lisa
Nicole
Ginger
Annalisa
Michelle
Lauren
Laura
Katrina
Leann
Launa
Erin
Anna

Resort To Rock 2018
10 Mile
Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time

Batchelor 137
Bowen 139
Wallace 209
Dubois 163
Davenport 151
Zhao 214
Nock 185
Danhl 150
Anderson 132
Pulsipher 215
Cope 149
Bieg 221
Wilson 213
Aboussie 131
Petricevic 189
Bergquist 138
Hargitt 167
Lensing 177
Streeter 205
Demarta 154
Fleming 216
Motley 182
Brown 141
Barber 136
Naillon 183
Satterfield 195
Downey 161
Rostock 194

8/18/2018

Place Place
53 29
16 3
18 5
28 12
38 18
59 34
71 43

DNS DNS
3 3
4 4
13 1
15 2
19 6

20 7

29 13
31 14
32 15
39 19
40 20
42 22
43 23
48 25
50 26
51 27
62 37
63 38
78 49

DNS DNS

2:22:05.566

1:50:24.011
1:51:58.435
2:05:33.531
2:11:37.942
2:25:38.271
2:44:13.301

00:00.000

1:27:25.117
1:30:18.974

1:38:09.126
1:49:30.595
1:52:08.248
1:54:16.759
2:06:56.468
2:07:18.549
2:07:59.345
2:11:46.884
2:14:29.000
2:15:33.059
2:15:46.624
2:20:43.342
2:20:48.157
2:21:12.130
2:30:11.092
2:30:12.079
3:06:58.738

00:00.000

Gun Time
2:22:17.490

1:50:35.867
1:52:08.023
2:05:46.642
2:11:50.596
2:32:23.309
2:44:28.461

00:00.000

1:27:29.179
1:30:24.724

1:38:11.055
1:49:32.058
1:52:13.499
1:54:19.560
2:07:25.367
2:07:25.331
2:08:20.811
2:12:17.850
2:14:58.365
2:15:53.507
2:15:56.203
2:21:13.919
2:20:55.101
2:21:26.664
2:30:30.205
2:30:30.534
3:07:30.600

00:00.000
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Division
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
DNS

SOONODUAWN=

DNS
DNS

PN 20NN WN =

DNS

Resort To Rock 2018
10 Mile
Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

F

=TS LL

MMM MTMTM MMM T T

Rachel

Conrad
Travis
Steven
Jeff
Brandon
Ricky
Jeff
Adam
Dan
Daniel
Matt
Mike
Scott

Kimberly
Melinda
Mikaela
Katie
Sally
Heidi
Cynthia
Kim
Kiersten
Shana
Rosalinda
Robin
Maricela
Rhonda
Sherilyn

Place Place Place
Bib OA Masters Gender
Westman 210 DNS DNS
Ball 135 2 2
Lensing 178 6 6
Balkenbush 134 7 7
Paradis 188 9 9
Skoumal 203 10 10
Lords 222 11 11
Paradis 187 30 17
Cleary 218 35 19
Conner 146 44 21
Shannon 199 47 23
Coulins 217 49 24
Fisher 164 DNS DNS
Nelson 184 DNS DNS
Simmons 202 17 1 4
Kaserman 172 21 2 8
Sebree 197 23 3 9
Douglas 159 25 4 10
Cleary 219 33 6 16
Wagner 206 36 7 17
Matheny 180 41 8 21
O'Connor 186 55 12 31
Cooper 147 64 17 39
Cooper 148 67 19 41
Ramos 193 69 20 42
Angemi 133 73 22 45
Davenport 152 74 23 46
Coltrin 145 77 25 48
Loughrey 179 DNS DNS DNS
8/18/2018

Chip Time
00:00.000

1:27:08.847
1:31:36.072
1:31:36.433
1:35:45.932
1:36:12.871
1:37:00.581
2:07:09.028
2:08:56.875
2:16:54.824
2:18:27.968
2:20:43.969

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:51:51.368
1:54:43.132
1:56:42.068
1:58:24.461
2:08:20.405
2:09:16.209
2:15:14.366
2:23:41.180
2:32:15.412
2:38:17.781
2:39:30.871
2:52:08.688
2:52:15.831
3:02:10.033

00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000

1:27:11.488
1:32:02.396
1:32:02.603
1:35:56.371
1:36:17.810
1:37:09.822
2:07:36.407
2:09:24.568
2:16:55.473
2:18:44.671
2:21:14.849

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:51:56.056
1:54:46.000
1:56:52.367
1:58:28.271
2:08:47.245
2:09:25.559
2:15:39.275
2:23:47.757
2:32:21.835
2:38:47.595
2:40:01.109
2:52:33.638
2:52:33.967
3:02:35.558

00:00.000
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Division
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com
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Kim

Mark

Scott

John

Grant

Alex

Isaac
Paul-Hubert
Mark

Mike

Todd

Lissa

Patty
Michelle
Dana

Lisa
Rosanne
Ronda
Anne-Marie
Dawn

David
Steve
Steven
Ron
Tom

Mary
Cathy

Resort To Rock 2018

Gender First Name Last Name

10 Mile
Group Results
Place Place Place
Bib OA Masters Gender
Whattler 211 DNS DNS DNS
French 191 8 2 8
Steiner 204 12 3 12
Whitus 212 22 5 14
Wall 208 24 6 15
Irwin 171 26 7 16
Downey 162 46 10 22
Delannoy 153 56 11 25
Bryant 142 68 13 27
Hartnett 169 70 14 28
Dinkelman 157 79 16 30
Simis 201 27 5 11
Doerr 1568 52 10 28
Kormanik 174 57 13 32
Petrie 190 58 14 33
Hamilton 166 60 15 35
Harryman 168 61 16 36
Gibbons 165 72 21 44
Henning 170 80 26 50
Schoenecker 196 81 27 51
Warnimont 220 1 - 1
Kaufman 173 5 1 5
Brady 140 34 8 18
Dillon 156 65 12 26
Wagner 207 DNS DNS DNS
Shaw 200 45 9 24
Lensing 176 54 11 30
8/18/2018

Chip Time
00:00.000

1:33:18.198
1:38:07.614
1:55:47.906
1:58:10.620
1:58:39.869
2:18:27.403
2:23:44.166
2:39:24.136
2:40:57.103
3:07:31.004

1:59:04.152
2:21:46.828
2:23:47.403
2:25:11.735
2:25:49.929
2:30:09.455
2:44:39.936
3:14:30.405
3:14:33.204

1:26:55.669
1:30:41.684
2:08:55.569
2:36:08.227

00:00.000

2:17:00.872
2:23:09.170

Gun Time
00:00.000

1:33:23.580
1:38:12.161
1:55:59.086
1:58:28.932
1:58:59.854
2:18:44.476
2:24:07.631
2:39:45.447
2:41:22.930
3:07:33.762

1:59:11.703
2:22:09.066
2:24:09.615
2:25:21.546
2:26:00.317
2:30:30.291
2:44:56.415
3:14:58.601
3:15:01.921

1:26:56.547
1:30:42.414
2:09:28.730
2:36:24.743

00:00.000

2:17:08.933
2:23:36.559
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Division
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 60-69

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
3
4

1

Resort To Rock 2018

10 Mile

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name Bib

F
F

M
M
M

Joann
Diane

Russ
Kevin
Alan

Devine

155

McGarvey 181

Shaner
Dow
Lensing

198
160
175

8/18/2018

2:38:16.652
3:01:55.006

1:49:20.129
2:09:18.300

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
66 18 40
76 24 47
14 4 13
37 9 20
75 15 29

2:54:42.155

Gun Time
2:38:47.404
3:02:03.020

1:49:32.687
2:09:26.860
2:55:10.551
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

20
3
73
7
2
51
53
31
15
16
34
50
68
35
33
77
44
64
67
13
49
DNS
38
74
56
42
66
65
79
52
25

Lauren
Philip
Robin
Steven
Conrad
Katrina
Leah
Jillian
Amber
Kathryn
Steven
Laura
Mark
Adam
Sally
Rhonda
Dan
Kiersten
Shana
Torrie
Matt
Victoria
Jessia
Maricela
Paul-Hubert
Annalisa
Joann
Ron
Todd
Patty
Katie

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Aboussie
Anderson
Angemi
Balkenbush
Ball
Barber
Batchelor
Bergquist
Bieg
Bowen
Brady
Brown
Bryant
Cleary
Cleary
Coltrin
Conner
Cooper
Cooper
Cope
Coulins
Danhl
Davenport
Davenport
Delannoy
Demarta
Devine
Dillon
Dinkelman
Doerr
Douglas

10 Mile
List by Name - All
Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
131 2  Age 30-39
132 - Age 20-29
133 22 12 Age 40-49
134 2  Age 30-39
135 - Age 30-39
136 12 Age 30-39
137 1 Age 19-Under
138 4  Age 30-39
221 - Age 30-39
139 - Age 20-29
140 8 2  Age 50-59
141 11 Age 30-39
142 13 8 Age 40-49
218 7  Age 30-39
219 6 5 Age 40-49
145 25 14  Age 40-49
146 8 Age 30-39
147 17 9 Age 40-49
148 19 10 Age 40-49
149 - Age 30-39
217 10 Age 30-39
150 DNS Age 20-29
151 3  Age 20-29
152 23 13 Age 40-49
153 11 7  Age 40-49
154 8 Age 30-39
155 18 3  Age 60-69
156 12 3  Age 50-59
157 16 10 Age 40-49
158 10 2 Age 50-59
159 4 4  Age 40-49
8/18/2018

Resort To Rock 2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

7
3
45
7
2
27
29
14
2
3
18
26
27
19
16
48
21
39
41
1
24
DNS
18
46
25
22
40
26
30
28
10

1:54:16.759
1:27:25.117
2:52:08.688
1:31:36.433
1:27:08.847
2:21:12.130
2:22:05.566
2:07:18.549
1:49:30.595
1:50:24.011
2:08:55.569
2:20:48.157
2:39:24.136
2:08:56.875
2:08:20.405
3:02:10.033
2:16:54.824
2:32:15.412
2:38:17.781
1:38:09.126
2:20:43.969

00:00.000
2:11:37.942
2:52:15.831
2:23:44.166
2:15:33.059
2:38:16.652
2:36:08.227
3:07:31.004
2:21:46.828
1:58:24.461

Gun Time
1:54:19.560
1:27:29.179
2:52:33.638
1:32:02.603
1:27:11.488
2:21:26.664
2:22:17.490
2:07:25.331
1:49:32.058
1:50:35.867
2:09:28.730
2:20:55.101
2:39:45.447
2:09:24.568
2:08:47.245
3:02:35.558
2:16:55.473
2:32:21.835
2:38:47.595
1:38:11.055
2:21:14.849
00:00.000
2:11:50.596
2:52:33.967
2:24:07.631
2:15:53.507
2:38:47.404
2:36:24.743
3:07:33.762
2:22:09.066
1:58:28.271
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Place
OA
37
78
46
28

DNS
43

72
60
32
61
70
80
26
21

57
75
54
39

11
DNS
41
76
48
62
DNS
71
55
30

First Name Last Name

Kevin
Erin
Isaac
Keila
Mike
Michelle
Mark
Ronda
Lisa
Lisa
Rosanne
Mike
Anne-Marie
Alex
Melinda
Steve
Michelle
Alan
Cathy
Nicole
Travis
Ricky
Sherilyn
Cynthia
Diane
Lauren
Leann
Scott
Rebecca
Kim

Jeff

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Dow
Downey
Downey
Dubois
Fisher
Fleming
French
Gibbons
Hamilton
Hargitt
Harryman
Hartnett
Henning
Irwin
Kaserman
Kaufman
Kormanik
Lensing
Lensing
Lensing
Lensing
Lords
Loughrey
Matheny
McGarvey
Motley
Naillon
Nelson
Nock
O'Connor
Paradis

Place
Bib Masters
160 9
161
162 10
163
164
216
191 2
165 21
166 15
167
168 16
169 14
170 26
171 7
172 2
173 1
174 13
175 15
176 11
177
178
222
179 DNS
180 8
181 24
182
183
184
185
186 12
187

Resort To Rock 2018

10 Mile
List by Name - All
Place

Div Division
2  Age 60-69
15 Age 30-39
6 Age 40-49
2  Age 20-29
DNS Age 30-39
9 Age 30-39
1 Age 40-49
7 Age 50-59
5 Age 50-59
5 Age 30-39
6 Age 50-59
9 Age 40-49
8 Age 50-59
5 Age 40-49
2  Age 40-49
1  Age 50-59
3 Age 50-59
3  Age 60-69
2  Age 60-69
6 Age 30-39
1 Age 30-39
5 Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49
7  Age 40-49
4  Age 60-69
10 Age 30-39
13  Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
5 Age 20-29
8 Age 40-49
6 Age 30-39

8/18/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

20
49
22
12
DNS
23
8
44
35
15
36
28
50
16
8
5
32
29
30
19
6
11
DNS
21
47
25
37
DNS
43
31
17

2:09:18.300
3:06:58.738
2:18:27.403
2:05:33.531

00:00.000
2:15:46.624
1:33:18.198
2:44:39.936
2:25:49.929
2:07:59.345
2:30:09.455
2:40:57.103
3:14:30.405
1:58:39.869
1:54:43.132
1:30:41.684
2:23:47.403
2:54:42.155
2:23:09.170
2:11:46.884
1:31:36.072
1:37:00.581

00:00.000
2:15:14.366
3:01:55.006
2:20:43.342
2:30:11.092

00:00.000
2:44:13.301
2:23:41.180
2:07:09.028

Gun Time
2:09:26.860
3:07:30.600
2:18:44.476
2:05:46.642
00:00.000
2:15:56.203
1:33:23.580
2:44:56.415
2:26:00.317
2:08:20.811
2:30:30.291
2:41:22.930
3:14:58.601
1:58:59.854
1:54:46.000
1:30:42.414
2:24:09.615
2:55:10.551
2:23:36.559
2:12:17.850
1:32:02.396
1:37:09.822
00:00.000
2:15:39.275
3:02:03.020
2:21:13.919
2:30:30.205
00:00.000
2:44:28.461
2:23:47.757
2:07:36.407
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Place
OA

29
58

69
DNS
63
81
23
14
47
45
27
17
10
12
40
36
DNS
24
18

DNS
DNS
22
19
59

First Name Last Name

Jeff
Carol
Dana
Kaleb
Rosalinda
Anna
Launa
Dawn
Mikaela
Russ
Daniel
Mary
Lissa
Kimberly
Brandon
Scott
Ginger
Heidi
Tom
Grant
Ellie
David
Rachel
Kim
John
Mallory
Ting

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Paradis
Petricevic
Petrie
Pulsipher
Ramos
Rostock
Satterfield

Schoenecker

Sebree
Shaner
Shannon
Shaw
Simis
Simmons
Skoumal
Steiner
Streeter
Wagner
Wagner
Wall
Wallace
Warnimont
Westman
Whattler
Whitus
Wilson
Zhao

10 Mile
List by Name - All
Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
188 3  Age 30-39
189 3  Age 30-39
190 14 4  Age 50-59
215 1  Age 20-29
193 20 11 Age 40-49
194 DNS Age 30-39
195 14  Age 30-39
196 27 9  Age 50-59
197 3 3  Age40-49
198 4 1  Age 60-69
199 9  Age 30-39
200 9 1  Age 60-69
201 5 1  Age 50-59
202 1 1  Age 40-49
203 4  Age 30-39
204 3 2 Age 40-49
205 7  Age 30-39
206 7 6 Age40-49
207 DNS DNS Age 50-59
208 6 4  Age 40-49
209 1 Age 20-29
220 - - Age 50-59
210 DNS Age 30-39
211 DNS DNS Age 40-49
212 5 3 Age 40-49
213 1 Age 30-39
214 4  Age 20-29
8/18/2018

Resort To Rock 2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

9
13
33
4
42
DNS
38
51
9
13
23
24
11
4
10
12
20
17
DNS
15
5
1
DNS
DNS
14

34

1:35:45.932
2:06:56.468
2:25:11.735
1:30:18.974
2:39:30.871

00:00.000
2:30:12.079
3:14:33.204
1:56:42.068
1:49:20.129
2:18:27.968
2:17:00.872
1:59:04.152
1:51:51.368
1:36:12.871
1:38:07.614
2:14:29.000
2:09:16.209

00:00.000
1:58:10.620
1:51:58.435
1:26:55.669

00:00.000

00:00.000
1:55:47.906
1:52:08.248
2:25:38.271

Gun Time
1:35:56.371
2:07:25.367
2:25:21.546
1:30:24.724
2:40:01.109
00:00.000
2:30:30.534
3:15:01.921
1:56:52.367
1:49:32.687
2:18:44.671
2:17:08.933
1:59:11.703
1:51:56.056
1:36:17.810
1:38:12.161
2:14:58.365
2:09:25.559
00:00.000
1:58:28.932
1:52:08.023
1:26:56.547
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:55:59.086
1:52:13.499
2:32:23.309
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